15.-18.06.2017

129, Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 104

400m Freistil Manner A-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
A-Finale
0
1 Daniel Kober
2 Max Nowosad
3  Clemens Rapp
4 Poul Zellmann
5  Henning Mihlleitner
6  Fynn Minuth
7  Moritz Brandt
8  Jannik Hontsch
9

03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER
03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER
03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/s.
1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter
1995 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1989 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
1995 SG Essen
1997 SV Schwabisch Gmiind
1997 SG Bayer
1998 SG Essen
1998 SV Halle / Saale

26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome

03:56,18
03:55,00
03:48,77
03:47,68
03:48,34
03:51,00
03:55,09
03:58,47
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